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DATASHEET

Patchleads & Pigtails

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PATCHLEADS
Widest range available ex-stock, 
including ST, SC, SCA, LC, MTRJ, in 1, 2, 3, 
5, 10, 15 and 20m lengths. All connector 
styles, configurations and lengths can be 
manufactured, including special Defence 
colours and OS1, OM1, OM2 and OM3 
cable.

PIGTAILS
Stocking SC, ST, FC and LC in OM1 
(orange) / SC, ST, FC, LC in OM3 (Aqua) 
SC,SCA,ST and LC in SM1 (Yellow). 
Available in 6 packs in above colours or 
colour-coded 6 and 12 packs. All other 
connector types and configurations can be 
manufactured with short lead-times.
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ORDERING INFORMATION: PIGTAILS
Lead Type Connector A Length Mode Packing

P (Pigtail) ST *m MM (m/mode OM1) 6 (6 pack)

SC MM2 (m/mode OM2) C12 (12 pack colour)

SCA *denotes length

Ie 1m +1mtr length

MM3 (m/mode OM3)

FC SM (m/mode OS1)

FCA

LC
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DATASHEET

Patchleads & Pigtails

ORDERING INFORMATION: PATCHLEADS
Cable Type Connector A Connector B Lead Length Mode

D (Duplex) ST ST *m MM (OM1-m/mode)

S (Simplex) SC SC MM2 (OM2-m/mode)

SCA SCA *denotes length

Ie 1m +1mtr length

MM3 (OM3-m/mode)

FC FC SM (OS1-s/mode)

FCA FCA

LC LC

LCA LCA

MTRJ MTRJ

SMA905 SMA905

SMA906 SMA906

E2000 E2000

E2000A E2000A

FDDI FDDI

MU MU

MTP MTP

MTO MPO

DIN DIN

ESN ESN

Lead Type Connector A Connector B Lead Length

D (Duplex) ST ST *m

S (Simplex) HFBR4501Z HFBR4501Z

HFBR4503 HFBR4503 *denotes length

Ie 1m +1mtr lengthHFBR4505Z HFBR4505Z

HFBR4506Z HFBR4506Z

HFBR4511Z HFBR4511Z


